Techcon
TS5623 Series
Diaphragm Valve
User Guide
Copyright © Techcon TSI-0268_A
2
CONTENTS
Page number

TS5623HU
DIAPHRAGM VALVE
PLANT AIR MUST BE PROPERLY
FILTERED AND DRY. IF NOT, SPECIFY
A 5-MICRON FILTER REGULATOR.
MATERIAL
CONSTANT AIR
9
7.2 Standard Accessories:
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
9000-000-100 Sample needles kit
TSD126-360BK Black fluid line
7.3 Optional Accessories
TE SERIES NEEDLE
PART NUMBER Gauge Hub Color ID(in)
TE714050PK 14 Olive .063
TE715050PK 15 Amber .054
TE718050PK 18 Green .033
TE720050PK 20 Pink .024
TE721050PK 21 Purple .020
TE722050PK 22 Blue .016
TE723050PK 23 Orange .013
TE725050PK 25 Red .010
TE727050PK 27 Clear .008
TE730050PK 30 Lavender .006
TE732025PK 32 Yellow .004
TT SERIES NEEDLE
PART NUMBER Gauge Hub Color ID (in)
TT14-DHUVPK 14 Olive .063
TT16-DHUVPK 16 Grey .047
TT18-DHUVPK 18 Green .033
TT20-DHUVPK 20 Pink .024
TT22-DHUVPK 22 Blue .016
TT25-DHUVPK 25 Red .010
TT27-DHUVPK 27 Clear .008
 8
Fluid housing kit and Diaphragm kit are also available, see below information.
The fluid housing replacement kit includes:
The diaphragm replacement kit includes: